DIMENSIONAL
INFORMATION
(continued on back panel)
Pendant
Incandescent Fluorescent
RACO®   BELL®    KILLARK®    HAWKE®    CHALMIT®
Distributed by:
Wet, Harsh &

e.g.: NV2IG15ASG-R for Ruby Standard Globe
   or: NV2IG15AHG-R for Ruby Tempered Globe
Suffix and available combinations:
A
B
R
NA
NA
BG
Colored Globe Options**
NV2AG  3/4" Pendant splice box
NV2XG  3/4" Ceiling splice box (M20 entry NV2MG)
NV2BG  Elbow (used between NV2XG and Fixture Body)
NV2GG  Guard
NV2IG15  Incandescent Body with socket
NV2FG13  13w Fluor Body   120VAC - 277V 50/60Hz
NV2FG18  18w Fluor Body   120VAC - 277V 50/60Hz
NV2FG26  26w Fluor Body   120VAC - 277V 50/60Hz
NV2FG32  32w Fluor Body   120VAC - 277V 50/60Hz
NV2FG42  42w Fluor Body   120VAC - 277V 50/60Hz
NVPSD12  White Reflector (secured by guard)
NVEXTG  Extension (for wall mount with reflector)
NV2CG  Gray Blank cover for NV2XG
NV2CC  Clear Cover for NV2XG